Il TROFEU JIMENEDRI - C.N. Barcelona

Barcelona, 1/6/2024

Prueba 7
01/06/2024 - 17:00

Fem., 50m Mariposa

Abs.
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificacion

DSQ

BX - BAIXA

AN

URBAEZ FIGUEROA, Felicity Sarahi 02
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO, Ester 99
PERA MULERO, Carla 10
RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06
MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Nerea 04
HERNANDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota 07
GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06
SOLA SOLERNOQOU, Ona 06
MAYMI CASANOVA, Julia 05
HERRERO LOPEZ, Laura 02
. AGUILAR MARTINEZ, Elisabeth 99
ORIOL RODRIGUEZ-ZUNIGA, Lara 11
SUAREZ SUAREZ, Mia Daniela 11
BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia 07
MARI BREUNIG, Paula 02
OLIVARES YANEZ, Judith 11
BARRAGAN SIERRA, Elma 10
FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Laia 09
MARZO LOREN, Aina 06
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Carlotta Angelyn12
CANTERAS LEON, Jana 10
GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Martina 08
PRIM VIVES, Jana 10
MARIANO GOVINA, Jasmyne Kyle o7
CHEN, Yena 08
PLANCHART NAVARRO, Thais 12
. ALFONSO AVILES, Erika 08
GARCIA BARRERA, Adelaida 05
GARCIA SEVILLA, Marina 12
BARQUERO DE LA IGLESIA, Daniela 08
ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Arlet 11
PLANAS PEREZ, Ona 08
ALEMANY ARIAS, Julia 10
COLOMER GUASCH, Mariona 07

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Premia
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Premia
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.N. Catalunya
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Atl Barceloneta

N. Joan Pelegri
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Terrassa
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Barcelona
N. Joan Pelegri
N. Joan Pelegri

C.N. Piera 2012

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Piera 2012

C.N. Igualada
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Sant Feliu

Tiempo

28.57
28.80
29.11
30.16
30.19
30.54
30.68
30.93
31.02
31.26
31.58
31.95
32.03
32.20
32.22
32.50
33.14
33.20
33.26
33.32
33.55
33.71
33.83
34.00
34.29
35.08
35.18
35.70
36.30
36.76
37.56
40.05
43.51

Pts

625
610
591
531
529
511
504
492
488
477
462
447
443
436
435
424
400
398
396
394
386
380
376
370
361
337
334
320
304
293
275
226
177

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to C.N. Barcelona
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